
SCHOOL CALENDAR
2022 - 2023

Month Date Day Tchrs
month

August 23 Tuesday In-Service Day (No Students) 3 3 6
24 Wednesday In-Service Day (No Students)
25 Thursday In-Service Day (No Students)
29 Monday First Day of Instruction

September 5 Monday Labor Day (No School) 21 24 27

October 10 Monday In-Service Day (No Students) 20 44 48

November 11 Friday Veterans' Day (No School) 18 62 66
24 Thursday Thanksgiving Recess
25 Friday Thanksgiving Recess
28 Monday Thanksgiving Recess

December 22 Thursday Last Day Before Christmas Recess 16 78 82

January 3 Tuesday School Reopens 20 98 103
16 Monday In-Service Day (No Students)

February 20 Monday * Presidents' Day (No School; *1) 19 117 122

March 23 140 145

April 6 Thursday In-Service Day (No Students) 16 156 162
7 Friday Easter Recess (No School)
10 Monday * Easter Recess (No School; *3)
11 Tuesday * Easter Recess (No School; *2)

May 29 Monday Memorial Day (No School) 22 178 184

June 2 Friday Last Day of Instruction 2 180 187
5 Monday In-Service Day

* Make-up days for school cancellations; number tells order to be used

Number of Days
Student

cumulative

1/13/2023

This calendar may be altered or extended in case of emergency closing of school.
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